Syn1334 Comm Station Details/Patterns
April 28,2018

Dates (23 of 65 drop pods (35%) contain dates). Atlas Rises (v1.3) was released on
August 11, 2017:

42 SilfenPaths Stunning base!Yummy food. 14/04/17 SP.
39 Parasitel59 Looks like I'm late for the party 21/4/17
43 Ryder_E-E 490u for cacrussala?? I'll take 10! 4/22
53 Maroc-22- Maroc says hi to you all! 23rd April '17
44 WumpWilliam 27/4/17 Love It! -Wump
29 bbgianking 14/05/17 Peace&Happiness Interloper CIAO
64 UrickHunt101 Drop Pod 5/21/17 (outlier)
56 boardsofandros Thanks for the buds 5/25/17
17 Boomstickloe Awesome base and race 5/28/2017
18 Fullman_Katz Fullman Katz was here too - 5\28\17
34 OldMcReaper88 Beautiful place you have here. 5.29.17 :)
40 Normil701 29.5.17 greetings from Germansky
14 FatherMac TSG-FM was here! 6/2/17
59 wesollyl //Chunky Beard Was Here 6/8/2017 \(>_<)/
15 subtraktshun Arrived June 21st 2017
32 mclizard420 Greetings from TSG 6.27.17 thanks for tour
23 Shanlear Shan was here 7/17/17
41 SqueegiOl Gorgeous Base 7/22/2017 -Squeegi
5 damon8r351 Visited by the Spacing Guild 23JUL2017
25 Numunu44 Thank You Syn 7-30-17
9 nieoceniony Nice one! 09.08.17 charlie360x reddit
49 singularity_now A café and buds for a weary traveller 8.17

1 NMS-Archaeology NMS Archaeology 23 April 2018

Terminus Post Quem: April 14, 2017
Terminus Ante Quem: August 11, 2017

Places Referenced:

6 Syn1334 I'm moving to [HUB3-G-D4]!

Hello neighbor! I'm on [HUB-D-007] (this is Drogradur’s system:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jZIx2s5B_10)

[HUB-K] Orson (Thlockeri Fringe) 1,598 ly

29.5.17 greetings from Germansky

Greetings from Uruguay I

8 outlawcus956
21 JacksonVurt
40 Normil701
57 soutoyobes

Hints of Past Base/Environment:



11
12
17
27
28
34
37
38
41
42
43
47
48
49
51
54
56
58

AlbertGraham2778
WAAMS86
marcovhv
Boomstickloe
termy66

ZeroRayn
OldMcReaper88
xPatrick305x
Blimblem
SqueegiOl
SilfenPaths
Ryder_E-E
BoOndOck_Salnt_7
jen1892
singularity_now
AltumateAssassin
Djuanez
boardsofandros
xbigchrisx88

Other Groups:

The Spacing Guild

4

5
14
16
20
32
33
52

kingvithelst
damon8r351
FatherMac
Merimacdwarf-orc
CalamityMaim
mclizard420
imperialforce8
Stinkeebutt73

The Empire of Hova

13

Arcadia

31

BlackRaptor2396

Axiom1380

Great Base. Nice Farm.

Gr8 Base [HUB-G-G2] Zillah (Pihmidgerra)
Great crib you have here! -TheMarco
Awesome base and race 5/28/2017
Impressive base. Greetings from Termy66
Oh those trees, those Truffula trees.
Beautiful place you have here. 5.29.17 :)
Nice base!

We meet again! Nice setup

Gorgeous Base 7/22/2017 -Squeegi
Stunning base!Yummy food. 14/04/17 SP.
490u for cacrussala?? I'll take 10! 4/22
Awesome Race/Base Syn: BoOn

Love your base (BL_NDIE)

A café and buds for a weary traveller 8.17
Everybodys in it for the nip nip lol
Beautiful base & thanks for the NipNip!
Thanks for the buds 5/25/17

Lovely travlere's lounge! -MickMomster

TSG says hello. Great job.

Visited by the Spacing Guild 23JUL2017
TSG-FM was herel 6/2/17

The Spacing Guild is your ally.

| travelled worlds to find you (Sguild)
Greetings from TSG 6.27.17 thanks for tour
Loved the race :) - TSG

From the Spacing Guild. Cheers!

This base is under Hovan protection.

Greetings from the Arcadian Ambasador



