Syn1334 Comm Station Details/Patterns April 28, 2018

Dates (23 of 65 drop pods (35%) contain dates). At las Rises (v1.3) was released on August 11, 2017:

42	SilfenPaths	Stunning base!Yummy food. 14/04/17 SP.
39	Parasite159	Looks like I'm late for the party 21/4/17
43	Ryder_E-E	490u for cacrussala?? I'll take 10! 4/22
53	Maroc-22-	Maroc says hi to you all! 23rd April '17
44	WumpWilliam	27/4/17 Love It! -Wump
29	bbgianking	14/05/17 Peace&Happiness Interloper CIAO
64	UrickHunt101	Drop Pod 5/21/17 (outlier)
56	boardsofandros	Thanks for the buds 5/25/17
17	BoomstickJoe	Awesome base and race 5/28/2017
18	Fullman_Katz	Fullman Katz was here too - 5\28\17
34	OldMcReaper88	Beautiful place you have here. 5.29.17:)
40	Normi1701	29.5.17 greetings from Germansky
14	FatherMac	TSG-FM was here! 6/2/17
59	wesolly1	//Chunky Beard Was Here 6/8/2017 \(>_<)/
15	subtraktshun	Arrived June 21st 2017
32	mclizard420	Greetings from TSG 6.27.17 thanks for tour
23	Shanlear	Shan was here 7/17/17
41	Squeegi01	Gorgeous Base 7/22/2017 -Squeegi
5	damon8r351	Visited by the Spacing Guild 23JUL2017
25	Numunu44	Thank You Syn 7-30-17
9	nieoceniony	Nice one! 09.08.17 charlie360x reddit
49	singularity_now	A café and buds for a weary traveller 8.17
1	NMS-Archaeology	NMS Archaeology 23 April 2018

Terminus Post Quem: April 14, 2017 Terminus Ante Quem: August 11, 2017

Places Referenced:

6	Syn1334	I'm moving to [HUB3-G-D4]!
		Hello neighbor! I'm on [HUB-D-007] (this is Drogradur's system:
8	outlawcus956	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jZlx2s5B_10)
21	JacksonVurt	[HUB-K] Orson (Thlockeri Fringe) 1,598 ly
40	Normi1701	29.5.17 greetings from Germansky

57 soutoyobes Greetings from Uruguay III

Hints of Past Base/Environment:

7	Albert Graham 2778	Great Base. Nice Farm.
11	WAAM86	Gr8 Base [HUB-G-G2] Zillah (Pihmidgerra)
12	marcovhv	Great crib you have here! -TheMarco
17	BoomstickJoe	Awesome base and race 5/28/2017
27	termy66	Impressive base. Greetings from Termy66
28	ZeroRayn	Oh those trees, those Truffula trees.
34	OldMcReaper88	Beautiful place you have here. 5.29.17:)
37	xPatrick305x	Nice base!
38	Blimblem	We meet again! Nice setup
41	Squeegi01	Gorgeous Base 7/22/2017 -Squeegi
42	SilfenPaths	Stunning base!Yummy food. 14/04/17 SP.
43	Ryder_E-E	490u for cacrussala?? I'll take 10! 4/22
47	BoOndOck_Sa1nt_7	Awesome Race/Base Syn: Bo0n
48	jen1892	Love your base (BL_NDIE)
49	singularity_now	A café and buds for a weary traveller 8.17
51	AltumateAssassin	Everybodys in it for the nip nip lol
54	Djuanez	Beautiful base & thanks for the NipNip!
56	boardsofandros	Thanks for the buds 5/25/17
58	xbigchrisx88	Lovely travlere's lounge! -MickMomster

Other Groups:

The Spacing Guild

4	kingvithe1st	TSG says hello. Great job.
5	damon8r351	Visited by the Spacing Guild 23JUL2017
14	FatherMac	TSG-FM was here! 6/2/17
16	Merimacdwarf-orc	The Spacing Guild is your ally.
20	CalamityMaim	I travelled worlds to find you (Sguild)
32	mclizard420	Greetings from TSG 6.27.17 thanks for tour
33	imperialforce8	Loved the race :) - TSG
52	Stinkeebutt73	From the Spacing Guild. Cheers!

The Empire of Hova

13 BlackRaptor2396 This base is under Hovan protection.

Arcadia

31 Axiom1380 Greetings from the Arcadian Ambasador